

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO:WRIT APPEAL No.331 of 2025
PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	30.06.2025	<p><u>HACJ (SP,J) & RY,J</u></p> <p>Parties through their Counsel. List after two weeks. The earlier undertaking, dated 21.04.2025, shall remain in operation till the next date of hearing. Any promotions made hereinafter shall also remain subject to the final outcome of the Writ Appeal.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ HACJ</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ RY,J</p> <p>nvl</p>	Transferred to IO Folder before corrections.